
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notiflcation for Result of Bachelor of Technology Vlll Semester Computer Engineering

Exam inations May I June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Vlll Semester
Computer Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.,No. Subjects Code

1

2

Professional Ethics and IPR

Big Data Analytics

Compiler Design

PROJECT

Comprehensive Viva Voce

Microcontrollers

Sensor Technology

HSIR13

csPc40

CSPE46

CSPE4O

csrR40

ECOE80

ECOE81

3

4

5

6

7

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name CGPA

1 12012061 Mohit Malik

2 12012068 Simaran Gupta

3 12012071 Mohit

Rajender Malik

Kuldeep Gupta

Lt Mool Chand

7.0417

7.0000

7.2500

7.1105

7.4309

7.1216

Atl efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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