National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology VIII Semester Computer Engineering Examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology VIII Semester Computer Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjec		ts	111	Code	No.
1	Profess	sional Ethics and IPR			HSIR13
2	Big Dat	a Analytics			CSPC40
3	Compile	er Design			CSPE46
4	PROJECT				CSPE40
5	Compre	ehensive Viva Voce			CSIR40
6	Microco	ontrollers			ECOE80
7	Sensor Technology				ECOE81
Sr. No. Roll No.		Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12012061	Mohit Malik	Rajender Malik	7.0417	7.1105
2	12012068	Simaran Gupta	Kuldeep Gupta	7.0000	7.4309
3	12012071	Mohit	Lt Mool Chand	7.2500	7.1216

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 0 3 JUL 2025

Faculty In-Charge